ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:

INSTITUTION NAME:

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022
6642
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE COD

CITY: KARACHI
PROVINCE / REGION: SINDH

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
6642-5-1-1691 FATIMA SHEHBAZ SHEHBAZ
6642-5-2-1705 ZAINAB HASEEB HASEEB
6642-5-3-1717 HAREEM FATIMA M. ZEESHAN
6642-5-5-1748 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM JAVED

6642-5-6-1759 S.FARJAAD AHMED

5
ICATS CRITERIA:

S.FAWAD AHMED

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS

A U W N

60
60
75
90
90

45
48
51
54
66

%AGE
75.00%
80.00%
68.00%
60.00%
73.33%

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and

60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction

Page 1 of 1



